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EXIST BRIDGE,

ROADSIDE CHANNEL TOWARDS
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NO APPARENT OUTLET
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ACROSS D/W
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 FOR -L- PROFILE

SEE SHEET 24 & 25

FOR -Y1- PROFILE

SEE SHEET 33

N
A

D
 
8
3
/2

0
11

PI Sta 12+41.04

D

L = 360.62'

T = 205.69'

R = 300.00'

-L--Y1-

3
0

3
5

PIs Sta 39+10.22

F

Ls = 150.00'

LT = 100.01'

ST = 50.00'

PI Sta 41+60.16

D

L = 398.91'

T = 199.94'

R = 2,330.00'

-L- TS Sta.  38+10.22

-L- SC Sta.  39+60.22

-Y1- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L- POT Sta.  30+48.30

SE = 05SE = 04

-Y1-

-L-

-
Y1-

RO = 60' RO = 150'

10

15

-Y1- PC Sta.  10+35.35

-Y1- PT Sta.  13+95.96

-Y1- POT Sta.  16+36.48

-Y1- STA 15+00.00

END CONSTRUCTION

2

3

2

HB-0001 CAMA 404

POCKET WA

POCKET WD

POCKET WD

POCKET WA

POCKET WA

US 64   24' BST

MTL

MTL

WOODS
2
2
0
.3

8
'

S
S

S

WOODS

S

S

WOODS

72" CHL

N 81°23'41" W2378.32'

7
2
" 

C
H

L

ECM

N 81°23'41" W2181.75'

50.00' LT

43+00.58 -EL-

T
H
HTT

50'

40'

30'

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

30'

MCKEE INVESTMENTS LLC

DB 252 PG 314

MCKEE INVESTMENTS LLC

DB 171 PG 190

DB 214 PG 68

MORRIS PRITCHETT JR

PC A SL 281

DB 177 PG 75

IRENE INC.

DB 164 PG 110

NO DEED

HARRY MCMULLAN FAMILY LTD PART

DB 231  PG 687

GROUND LEASE

USCOC OF GREATER NORTH CAROLINA, LCC

MORRIS PRITCHETT JR

PC A SL 281

DB 177 PG 75
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32+24.81 -L-
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ALL NON-CHANNELIZED 
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FOR -L- PROFILE

SEE SHEET 25 

N
A

D
 
8
3
/2

0
11

-L-

4
5

5
0

PI Sta 41+60.16

D

L = 398.91'

T = 199.94'

R = 2,330.00'

PIs Sta 44+09.13

F

Ls = 150.00'

LT = 100.01'

ST = 50.00'

-L- CS Sta.  43+59.13
-L- ST Sta.  45+09.13

SE = 05

-L-

RO = 150'

TYPE-III

TYPE-III

GREU TL
-3

GREU TL-3

AT-1

AT-1

3
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POCKET WA

POCKET WA

POCKET WA

POCKET WA

POCKET WM

MTL

MTL

MTL

1SMTL BUS

POND

POND

9' GR

WOOD PILINGS
WOOD PILINGS

WD DECK

EIP 119.96'

EIP

6
0
.0

0
'

CANOPY

MTL
CONC

FILLER CAPS

AND

GAS VENTS

PUMP

WD PIER

GR

DI

S

18" RCP
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IP
 

R
A
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P
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5
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50.00' LT

57+13.29 -EL-

HOUSE
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0
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DB 252 PG 314
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DB 214 PG 68

PC A SL 281

DB 177 PG 75

MORRIS PRITCHETT JR
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F F
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STANDING WATER

SYSTEM NOT FLOWING

BUILD UP AT OUTLET,
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LOW POINT,
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ONCE INFORMATION
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ALL NON-CHANNELIZED 
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SYSTEM WILL BE EVALUATED 

SYSTEM NOT AVAILABLE,

EXISTING INVERTS OF 
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NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

Office of:

Prepared in the 

20HB-0001

(S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
19
)

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
L
-
 
S
T
A

T
IO

N
 

2
2
6
+

5
0
.0

0

(S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
1)

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
L
-
 
S
T
A

T
IO

N
 

2
3
9
+

0
0
.0

0

SEE SHEET 32 & 33 FOR -L- PROFILE
SEE SHEET 34 FOR -Y2- PROFILE

N
A

D
 
8
3
/2
0
11

PI Sta 228+76.69

D

L = 1,184.69'

T = 594.28'

R = 6,000.00'

PI Sta 14+14.13

D

L = 293.38'

T = 170.46'

R = 230.00'

-L-

L = 649.78'

T = 324.97'

R = 12,000.00'

D

PI Sta 237+92.08

-Y2-

2
3
0

2
3
5

-L- PRC Sta.  234+67.11

-Y2- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-Y2- POT Sta.  15+52.26

-L- POT Sta.  232+40.31

SE = 04SE = NCSE = 03

-L-

-Y2-

-
Y
2
-

RO = 81' RO = 60'

15

-Y2- PC Sta.  12+43.68

-Y2- PT Sta.  15+37.06

-Y2- STA 12+25.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

GREU TL-3

AT-
1

AT-
1

GREU TL-3

4

4

HB-
00

01 
40

4

POCKET 
WH

HB-
00

01 
40

4

HB-0
00

1 CAMA 
40

4

POCKET 
WN

POCKET 
WH

HB-0
001 4

04

POCKET WJ

HB-0001 404

HB-0001 404

POCKET WE

POCKET 
WH

POCKET WK

POCKET WL

MTL

MTL

MTL

MTL

SR 1153  OLD FERRY LANDIND RD  17' BST

SR 1153  OLD FERRY LANDIND RD  17' BST

SR 1153  OLD FERRY LANDIND RD  17' BST

WOODS
WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

24" CMP

S 64°33
'00" E

N
 
3
4
°3

3
'4

5
" 

E

24" RCP

100'

150'

EXIST R
/W

EXIST R
/W

GR

30'

30'

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

30'

30'

EXIST R/W

EXIST R/W

T

T

& EUNICE C.
 SMITH

MARY J.
 CARLENO, JA

MES J
. CARLENO,

& EUNICE C. SMITH

MARY J. CARLENO, JAMES J. CARLENO,

DB 1607 PG 461

JIMMIE D. & DANA D. SUMMERELL

DB 1689 PG 247

& EUNICE C. SMITH

MARY J. CARLENO, JAMES J. CARLENO,

DB 1607 PG 461

(PARCEL 'E')

PC C SLIDE 198B

DB 283 PG 111

ROSE MARIE DOSHIER
BARRY S. &

JIMMIE D. & DANA D. SUMMERELL

DB 1689 PG 247

& EUNICE C. SMITH

MARY J. CARLENO, JAMES J. CARLENO,

DB 1607 PG 461

BL-18

FF

FF F F
F F F

F
F F F F

F F

F
F F F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

11.77'
229+29.56 -L-

CREST STA

EQUALIZER PIPE

TO BE UTILIZED AS

WILDLIFE CROSSING

53" X 41" PIPE ARCH

WILDLIFE CROSSING

EQUALIZER PIPE

TO BE UTILIZED AS

WILDLIFE CROSSING

53" X 41" PIPE ARCH

WILDLIFE CROSSING

EQUALIZER PIPE

PIPE ACTING AS 

COMPLETELY SUBMERGED,

INLET AND OUTLET

24" RCP

REMOVE

ALLIGATOR RIVER

CHANNEL DRAIN TO

WETLAND AND

LOCATION

FLOW DIVERTS AT THIS

HIGH POINT IN CHANNEL,

POOR CONDITION

EQUALIZER PIPE,

PIPE ACTING AS

COMPLETELY SUBMERGED,

INLET AND OUTLET

TAIL DITCH

PROPOSED

EQUALIZER PIPE

PIPE ACTING AS 

COMPLETELY SUBMERGED,

INLET AND OUTLET

24" RCP

REMOVE

ALLIGATOR RIVER

CHANNEL DRAIN TO

WETLAND AND

LOCATION

FLOW DIVERTS AT THIS

HIGH POINT IN CHANNEL,

POOR CONDITION

EQUALIZER PIPE,

PIPE ACTING AS

COMPLETELY SUBMERGED,

INLET AND OUTLET

TAIL DITCH

PROPOSED
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3 3

3

3
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3

3

4

4

4

5
6

7

7

8

8

9

9
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PAVEMENT REMOVAL

EQUALIZER PIPE

48" RCP-III

EQUALIZER PIPE

48" RCP-III

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN
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SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

INCOMPLETE PLANS
DO NOT USE FOR R/W ACQUISITION

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0
4
-

A
P

R
-
2
0
2
2
 
17
:4

5
H

B
-
0
0
0
1
_

H
y
d
_
p
s
h
_
2
1
.d

g
n

p
a
t
r
i
c
k
.h

a
r
t
n
e
t
t

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339
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0
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-
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SEE SHEET 32 FOR -L- PROFILE

N
A

D
 
8
3
/2
0
11

PI Sta 237+92.08

D

L = 649.78'

T = 324.97'

R = 12,000.00'

-L- STA 241+66.50

END TIP PROJECT HB-0001

-L-

2
4
0

2
4
5

-L- PT Sta.  241+16.88

-L- POT Sta.  245+16.88

SE = NC

-L-

GREU TL-3

POCKET 
MN

HB-0
001
 CAMA 4

04

HB-0001 CAMA 404

POCKET WJ

POCKET WJ

HB-0001 CAMA 404

H
B
-
0
0
0
1 
4
0
4

HB-0001 404

POCKET WE

MTL

MTL

MTL MTL
MTL

MTL
MTLUS 64   24' BST

BL-19

TO MANNS HARBOR

9
' 

G
R

G
R

48" CMP

S

G
R

48" CMP

POND

WOODS

POND

POND

B
A

R
R

Y
 

S
. 

&
 

R
O

S
E
 

M
A

R
IE
 

D
O

S
H
IE

R

(P
A

R
C

E
L
 
'E
')

P
C
 

C
 

S
L
ID

E
 
19

8
B

D
B
 
2
8
3
 
P

G
 
11
1

6
8
2
.0

7
'

N 69
°16'4

5" W

300.
96'

4
3
7
.6

3
'

N
 
3
4
°4

7
'2

8
" 

E

4
5
2
.1
8
'

315.32'

N
 
3
2
°2

0
'0

7
" 

E

7
8
0
.4

0
'

N
 
3
1°
2
2
'0

8
" 

E

8
15
.8

1'

N
 
3
0
°2

7
'3

3
" 

E

8
14
.8

1'

S
 
2
8
°2

8
'1
5
" 

W

2
3
6
.7

3
'

EXISTING R/W

ECM

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

150'

100'

50'

30'

EXISTING R/W

48" CMP

48" CMP

T

ROSE MARIE DOSHIER
BARRY S. &

(PARCEL 'E')

PC C SLIDE 198B

DB 283 PG 111

EARNEST A. DOSHIER

BARRY S., ROSE MARIE DOSHIER, &

(PARCEL 'B')

PC C SLIDE 198B

DB 1692 PG 500

(PARCEL 'C')

PC C SLIDE 198B

DB 1693 PG 1

STEPHANIE DOSHIER

BARRY S., ROSE MARIE DOSHIER, &

BARRY S. & ROSE MARIE DOSHIER

(PARCEL 'D')

PC C SLIDE 198B

DB 283 PG 111

(PARCEL 'A')

PC C SLIDE 198B

DB 1298 PG 343

MATTHEW L. DOSHIER

& EUNICE C. SMITH

MARY J. CARLENO, JAMES J. CARLENO,

DB 1607 PG 461

CAROLYN R. BECK

DB 2347 PG 399

F F

F

F
F

F
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PAVEMENT REMOVAL

CAMA AEC (575')

CAMA AEC (75')
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NO PROFILE, PAVEMENT REMOVAL ONLY
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E

X
 

U
S
 
6
4

N
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D
 
8
3
/2
0
11

WH20
8OE

WH20
7

WH20
1OE

WH20
2

WH20
3

WH20
4

WH20
5

WH20
6

HB-0001 CAMA 404

POCKET 
WO

POCKET WH

POCKET WJ

MTL

MTL

MTL

MTL

MTL

US 
64 
  2

4' B
ST

US 
64 
  2

4' B
ST

US 
64 
  2

4' B
ST

BL-15

FIS
H &

 WIL
DLIF

E

UNIT
ED S

TATES

DB 3
64 

PG 2
11

FIS
H &

 WIL
DLIF

E

UNIT
ED S

TATES

DB 3
64 

PG 2
11

EXIST R
/W

EXIST R
/W

150'

100'

T

HH

BRIDGE #7
 CONC (LI

NDSAY C. 
WARREN BRIDGE)
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   R/W SHEET NO.
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INCOMPLETE PLANS
DO NOT USE FOR R/W ACQUISITION
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Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339
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-L-

-L-

(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

Office of:

Prepared in the 

HB-0001

K = 256

DS = 80 MPH

(+)0.2729%

EXISTING GRADE

EL = 4.29'

-L- STA 17+50.00

BEGIN GRADE

PI = 20+50.00

EL = 5.25'

(+)0.3200% (+)0.7108%

VC = 100'

K = 178 K = 298

DS = 60 MPH DS = 80 MPH

-Y1-

-L- Sta. 30+48.30
-Y1- Sta. 10+00.00

PI = 27+00.00

EL = 9.87'

VC = 180'

PI = 32+25.00

EL = 8.29'

VC = 180'

(+)0.7108% (-)0.3010%

(-)0.3010% (+)0.3022%

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

K = 256

DS = 80 MPH

(+)0.2729%

EXISTING GRADE

EL = 4.29'

-L- STA 17+50.00

BEGIN GRADE

PI = 20+50.00

EL = 5.25'

(+)0.3200% (+)0.7108%

VC = 100'

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

K = 178 K = 298

DS = 60 MPH DS = 80 MPH

-Y1-

-L- Sta. 30+48.30
-Y1- Sta. 10+00.00

PI = 27+00.00

EL = 9.87'

VC = 180'

PI = 32+25.00

EL = 8.29'

VC = 180'

(+)0.7108% (-)0.3010%

(-)0.3010% (+)0.3022%
PROP 36" RCP-III

53"x41" PIPE ARCH
PROP WILDLIFE CROSSING 



ELEV = 3.54'
371' RIGHT
-L- STA. 44+89.60
BM-23 25
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FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEETS 5 & 6
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DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

INCOMPLETE PLANS
DO NOT USE FOR R/W ACQUISITION

-L-

-L-

(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

Office of:

Prepared in the 

HB-0001

DS = 80 MPH

PI = 42+25.00

EL = 11.31'

VC = 250'

K = 314

DS = 80 MPH

PI = 54+25.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 500'
K = 455

(+)1.0990%

(+)0.3022% (+)1.0990%

DS = 80 MPH

PI = 54+25.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 500'
K = 455

(+)1.0990% (+)0.0000%

38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

DS = 80 MPH

PI = 42+25.00

EL = 11.31'

VC = 250'

K = 314

DS = 80 MPH

PI = 54+25.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 500'
K = 455

(+)1.0990%

(+)0.3022% (+)1.0990%

52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66

DS = 80 MPH

PI = 54+25.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 500'
K = 455

(+)1.0990% (+)0.0000%

(5/26/21)

WSEL=1.18 FT.

2
:1
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FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEET 8 & 9

FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEET 9 & 10
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INCOMPLETE PLANS
DO NOT USE FOR R/W ACQUISITION

-L-

-L-

(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

Office of:

Prepared in the 

HB-0001

(+)0.0000%

DS = 65 MPH

PI = 91+80.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 500'
K = 169

(+)0.0000% (+)2.96
75%

66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

(+)0.0000%

80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94

DS = 65 MPH

PI = 91+80.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 500'
K = 169

(+)0.0000% (+)2.96
75%



Office of:

Prepared in the NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.
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UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

-L-

DS = 65 MPH

PI = 91+80.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 500'
K = 169

DS = 65 MPH

PI = 111+82.00

(+)2.96
75%

EL = 83.91'

VC = 1,200'

K = 203

94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108

DS = 65 MPH

PI = 91+80.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 500'
K = 169

DS = 65 MPH

PI = 111+82.00

(+)2.96
75%

EL = 83.91'

VC = 1,200'

K = 203



Office of:

Prepared in the NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.
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FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEETS 11 & 12
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DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

-L-

DS = 65 MPH

PI = 111+82.00
EL = 83.91'

(+)2.96
75% (-)2.9440%

VC = 1,200'

K = 203

108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122

DS = 65 MPH

PI = 111+82.00
EL = 83.91'

(+)2.96
75% (-)2.9440%

VC = 1,200'

K = 203
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FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEET 12 & 13

FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEET 13 & 14
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(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

Office of:

Prepared in the 

HB-0001

DS = 65 MPH

PI = 132+00.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 500'

K = 170

(-)2.9440% (+)0.0000%

122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129 130 131 132 133 134 135 136

DS = 65 MPH

PI = 132+00.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 500'

K = 170

(-)2.9440% (+)0.0000%

136 137 138 139 140 141 142 143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150

(+)0.0000%
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FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEETS 14 & 15

FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEET 15 & 16
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(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

Office of:

Prepared in the 

HB-0001

(+)0.0000%

(+)0.0000%
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(+)0.0000%
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(+)0.0000%
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FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEETS 16 & 17

FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEETS 17 & 18
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(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

Office of:

Prepared in the 

HB-0001

(+)0.0000%

(+)0.0000%

178 179 180 181 182 183 184 185 186 187 188 189 190 191 192

(+)0.0000%
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(+)0.0000%



ELEV = 4.06'
390' RIGHT
-L- STA. 224+93.61
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FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEET 19 & 20

FOR -L- PLAN, SEE SHEETS 18 & 19
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UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

INCOMPLETE PLANS
DO NOT USE FOR R/W ACQUISITION

-L-

-L-

(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

Office of:

Prepared in the 

HB-0001

DS = 60 MPH

PI = 215+50.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 300'

K = 160

(+)0.0000% (-)1.8757%

PI = 228+70.00

EL = 12.10'

VC = 300'

K = 289

DS = 65 MPH
DS = 70 MPH

-Y2-

-L- Sta. 232+40.31

-Y2- Sta. 15+52.26

PI = 223+95.00

EL = 8.65'

VC = 450'

K = 173

(-)1.8757% (+)0.7263%

(+)0.7263% (-)0.3134%

206 207 208 209 210 211 212 213 214 215 216 217 218 219 220

DS = 60 MPH

PI = 215+50.00

EL = 24.50'

VC = 300'

K = 160

(+)0.0000% (-)1.8757%

220 221 222 223 224 225 226 227 228 229 230 231 232 233 234

PI = 228+70.00

EL = 12.10'

VC = 300'

K = 289

DS = 65 MPH
DS = 70 MPH

-Y2-

-L- Sta. 232+40.31

-Y2- Sta. 15+52.26

PI = 223+95.00

EL = 8.65'

VC = 450'

K = 173

(-)1.8757% (+)0.7263%

(+)0.7263% (-)0.3134%

2
:1

53"x41" PIPE ARCH
PROP WILDLIFE CROSSING 
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-L-

(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

Office of:

Prepared in the 

HB-0001

-Y1-

PI = 235+40.00

EL = 10.00'

VC = 180'

K = 175

PI = 239+60.00

EL = 4.37'

VC = 180'

K = 214
DS = 60 MPH

DS = 75 MPH

(-)0.4277%

EX GRADE

EL = 3.34

-L- STA 241+66.50

END GRADE

(-)0.3134% (-)1.3405%

(-)1.3405% (-)0.4988%

DS = 40 MPH

EL = 4.32'

-Y1- STA 15+00.00

END GRADE

EL = 8.47'

-L- STA 30+48.31 (18' RT)

-Y1- STA 10+18.00 =

BEGIN GRADE

PI = 14+50.00

EL = 4.17'

(-)0.9954% (+)0.3000%

VC = 100'
K = 77

234 235 236 237 238 239 240 241 242 243 244 245

PI = 235+40.00

EL = 10.00'

VC = 180'

K = 175

PI = 239+60.00

EL = 4.37'

VC = 180'

K = 214
DS = 60 MPH

DS = 75 MPH

(-)0.4277%

EX GRADE

EL = 3.34

-L- STA 241+66.50

END GRADE

(-)0.3134% (-)1.3405%

(-)1.3405% (-)0.4988%

DS = 40 MPH

EL = 4.32'

-Y1- STA 15+00.00

END GRADE

EL = 8.47'

-L- STA 30+48.31 (18' RT)

-Y1- STA 10+18.00 =

BEGIN GRADE

PI = 14+50.00

EL = 4.17'

(-)0.9954% (+)0.3000%

VC = 100'
K = 77

PROP 24" RCP-III
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DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

INCOMPLETE PLANS
DO NOT USE FOR R/W ACQUISITION

(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

320 Executive Ct.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

Office of:

Prepared in the 

HB-0001

-Y2-

PI = 15+00.26

EL = 11.70'

VC = 80'
K = 17
DS = 25 MPH

DS = 25 MPH

EL = 11.30'

-L- STA 232+40.30 (12' LT)

-Y2- STA 15+40.26 =

END GRADE

PI = 12+75.00

EL = 3.15'

(+)0.7400% (+)3.
7956

%

VC = 100'
K = 33

(+)3.
7956

% (-)1.0000%

EL = 2.78'

-Y2- STA 12+25.00

BEGIN GRADE

PI = 15+00.26

EL = 11.70'

VC = 80'
K = 17
DS = 25 MPH

DS = 25 MPH

EL = 11.30'

-L- STA 232+40.30 (12' LT)

-Y2- STA 15+40.26 =

END GRADE

PI = 12+75.00

EL = 3.15'

(+)0.7400% (+)3.
7956

%

VC = 100'
K = 33

(+)3.
7956

% (-)1.0000%

EL = 2.78'

-Y2- STA 12+25.00

BEGIN GRADE

PROP 24" RCP-III
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